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Rally Saudi Arabia 2025
26. 11. 2025 - 30. 11. 2025

Unofficial results
List for category: All
SS 12 - Alghulah 2
SS length: 11.69 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 8 Tänak Ott / Järveoja M.
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 RC1 00:08:13.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 22 Sesks M. / Francis Renārs
Ford Puma Rally1 RC1 00:08:15.6 00:00:01.9

00:00:01.9

3 16 Fourmaux Adrien / Coria Alexandre
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 RC1 00:08:16.6 00:00:02.9

00:00:01.0

4 1 Neuville T. / Wydaeghe M.
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 RC1 00:08:17.7 00:00:04.0

00:00:01.1

5 5 Pajari Sami / Salminen Marko
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:08:18.4 00:00:04.7

00:00:00.7

6 17 Ogier S. / Landais Vincent
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:08:19.3 00:00:05.6

00:00:00.9

7 33 Evans Elfyn / Martin Scott
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:08:21.1 00:00:07.4

00:00:01.8

8 69 Rovanperä K. / Halttunen Jonne
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:08:23.5 00:00:09.8

00:00:02.4

9 20 Al-Attiyah N. / Carrera C.
Ford Puma Rally1 RC1 00:08:24.0 00:00:10.3

00:00:00.5

10 55 McErlean Joshua / Treacy Eoin
Ford Puma Rally1 RC1 00:08:27.4 00:00:13.7

00:00:03.4

11 13 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Ford Puma Rally1 RC1 00:08:28.2 00:00:14.5

00:00:00.8

12 18 Katsuta T. / Johnston Aaron
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:08:35.7 00:00:22.0

00:00:07.5

13 21 Solberg Oliver / Edmondson E.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:08:39.9 00:00:26.2

00:00:04.2

14 27 Solans Jan / Sanjuán R.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:08:43.2 00:00:29.5

00:00:03.3

- 28 Kajetanowicz K. / Szczepaniak M.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:08:43.2 00:00:29.5

00:00:00.0

16 25 Greensmith Gus / Andersson Jonas
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:08:46.9 00:00:33.2

00:00:03.7

17 26 Gryazin Nikolay / Aleksandrov K.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:08:49.3 00:00:35.6

00:00:02.4

18 30 Sarrazin Pablo / Roche Yannick
Citroën C3 Rally2 RC2 00:08:49.6 00:00:35.9

00:00:00.3

19 24 Virves Robert / Viilo Jakko
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:08:55.6 00:00:41.9

00:00:06.0

20 34 Domínguez D. / Peñate Rogelio
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:08:59.4 00:00:45.7

00:00:03.8

21 35 Mauro Alejandro / Pérez Adrián
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:09:01.0 00:00:47.3

00:00:01.6

22 36 Al-Kuwari A. / Bernacchini G.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:09:05.7 00:00:52.0

00:00:04.7

23 38 Granados Miguel / Martí Marc
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:09:22.6 00:01:08.9

00:00:16.9

24 37 Bakhashab H. / Moore Lorcan
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:09:23.0 00:01:09.3

00:00:00.4

25 41 Fontana Matteo / Arnaboldi A.
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:09:32.7 00:01:19.0

00:00:09.7

26 31 Chwist Daniel / Heller Kamil
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:09:33.5 00:01:19.8

00:00:00.8

27 39 Al-Attiyah N. / Chehab Ziad
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII RC2 00:10:08.1 00:01:54.4

00:00:34.6

28 46 Mosca Adrien / Gorguilo A.
Citroën C3 Rally2 RC2 00:10:24.2 00:02:10.5

00:00:16.1

29 48 Al-Shurafa Ihab / Jankhout Ahmad
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:10:44.2 00:02:30.5

00:00:20.0

- 51 Al-Marri M. / Delorme Pierre
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:10:44.2 00:02:30.5

00:00:00.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 16 Fourmaux Adrien / Coria Alexandre
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 

RC1
1 02:09:02.7 02:09:02.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 22 Sesks M. / Francis Renārs
Ford Puma Rally1 

RC1
2 02:09:04.6 02:09:04.6 00:00:01.9

00:00:01.9

3 8 Tänak Ott / Järveoja M.
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 

RC1
3 02:09:09.0 02:09:09.0 00:00:06.3

00:00:04.4

4 5 Pajari Sami / Salminen Marko
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
4 02:09:09.0 02:09:09.0 00:00:06.3

00:00:00.0

5 1 Neuville T. / Wydaeghe M.
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 

RC1
5 02:09:46.9 02:09:46.9 00:00:44.2

00:00:37.9

6 18 Katsuta T. / Johnston Aaron
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
6 02:10:20.1 02:10:20.1 00:01:17.4

00:00:33.2

7 17 Ogier S. / Landais Vincent
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
7 02:10:37.5 02:10:37.5 00:01:34.8

00:00:17.4

8 69 Rovanperä K. / Halttunen Jonne
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
8 02:11:01.6 02:11:01.6 00:01:58.9

00:00:24.1

9 13 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Ford Puma Rally1 

RC1
9 02:13:09.9 02:13:09.9 00:04:07.2

00:02:08.3

10 33 Evans Elfyn / Martin Scott
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
10 02:13:15.6 02:13:15.6 00:04:12.9

00:00:05.7

11 55 McErlean Joshua / Treacy Eoin
Ford Puma Rally1 

RC1
11 02:14:22.0 02:14:22.0 00:05:19.3

00:01:06.4

12 21 Solberg Oliver / Edmondson E.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
1 02:15:15.4 02:15:15.4 00:06:12.7

00:00:53.4

13 25 Greensmith Gus / Andersson Jonas
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
2 02:16:06.9 02:16:06.9 00:07:04.2

00:00:51.5

14 28 Kajetanowicz K. / Szczepaniak M.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
3

02:16:28.7
00:00:10.0 02:16:38.7 00:07:36.0

00:00:31.8

15 26 Gryazin Nikolay / Aleksandrov K.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
4 02:16:54.2 02:16:54.2 00:07:51.5

00:00:15.5

16 24 Virves Robert / Viilo Jakko
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
5 02:18:05.1 02:18:05.1 00:09:02.4

00:01:10.9

17 20 Al-Attiyah N. / Carrera C.
Ford Puma Rally1 

RC1
12

02:20:08.9
00:00:10.0 02:20:18.9 00:11:16.2

00:02:13.8

18 34 Domínguez D. / Peñate Rogelio
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
6 02:23:54.7 02:23:54.7 00:14:52.0

00:03:35.8

19 36 Al-Kuwari A. / Bernacchini G.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
7 02:24:04.3 02:24:04.3 00:15:01.6

00:00:09.6

20 41 Fontana Matteo / Arnaboldi A.
Ford Fiesta Rally3 

RC3
1 02:26:08.3 02:26:08.3 00:17:05.6

00:02:04.0

21 38 Granados Miguel / Martí Marc
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
8 02:29:06.3 02:29:06.3 00:20:03.6

00:02:58.0

22 31 Chwist Daniel / Heller Kamil
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
9 02:29:12.5 02:29:12.5 00:20:09.8

00:00:06.2

23 37 Bakhashab H. / Moore Lorcan
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
10 02:32:36.8 02:32:36.8 00:23:34.1

00:03:24.3

24 39 Al-Attiyah N. / Chehab Ziad
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII 

RC2
11 02:37:56.4 02:37:56.4 00:28:53.7

00:05:19.6

25 35 Mauro Alejandro / Pérez Adrián
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
12 02:38:57.9 02:38:57.9 00:29:55.2

00:01:01.5

26 27 Solans Jan / Sanjuán R.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
13 02:44:26.8 02:44:26.8 00:35:24.1

00:05:28.9

27 51 Al-Marri M. / Delorme Pierre
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
1 02:45:24.5 02:45:24.5 00:36:21.8

00:00:57.7

28 23 Korhonen Roope / Viinikka Anssi
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
14 02:46:01.1 02:46:01.1 00:36:58.4

00:00:36.6

29 48 Al-Shurafa Ihab / Jankhout Ahmad
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
15 02:47:36.9 02:47:36.9 00:38:34.2

00:01:35.8

30 30 Sarrazin Pablo / Roche Yannick
Citroën C3 Rally2 

RC2
16 02:47:49.8 02:47:49.8 00:38:47.1

00:00:12.9
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31 50 Al-Muhannadi R. / Gospodarczyk S.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:10:45.0 00:02:31.3

00:00:00.8

32 43 Çetinkaya Bonnet B. / Pons Fabrizia
Renault Clio Rally3 RC3 00:10:45.3 00:02:31.6

00:00:00.3

33 44 Al-Mouri Saeed / Al-Hmoud Ata
Renault Clio Rally3 RC3 00:10:49.1 00:02:35.4

00:00:03.8

34 45 Pulligilla N. / Sherif Musa
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:11:07.9 00:02:54.2

00:00:18.8

35 23 Korhonen Roope / Viinikka Anssi
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:18:39.9 00:10:26.2

00:07:32.0

- 40 Díaz Aboitiz M. / Sanjuán Diego
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:18:39.9 00:10:26.2

00:00:00.0

37 42 Vassilakis G. / Harryman Allan
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:19:32.7 00:11:19.0

00:00:52.8

31 50 Al-Muhannadi R. / Gospodarczyk S.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
2 02:48:33.2 02:48:33.2 00:39:30.5

00:00:43.4

32 45 Pulligilla N. / Sherif Musa
Ford Fiesta Rally3 

RC3
2 02:48:40.4 02:48:40.4 00:39:37.7

00:00:07.2

33 44 Al-Mouri Saeed / Al-Hmoud Ata
Renault Clio Rally3 

RC3
3 02:52:54.0 02:52:54.0 00:43:51.3

00:04:13.6

34 40 Díaz Aboitiz M. / Sanjuán Diego
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
17

02:58:25.1
00:00:40.0 02:59:05.1 00:50:02.4

00:06:11.1

35 46 Mosca Adrien / Gorguilo A.
Citroën C3 Rally2 

RC2
18

03:06:23.6
00:01:50.0 03:08:13.6 00:59:10.9

00:09:08.5

36 43 Çetinkaya Bonnet B. / Pons Fabrizia
Renault Clio Rally3 

RC3
4 03:14:06.9 03:14:06.9 01:05:04.2

00:05:53.3

37 42 Vassilakis G. / Harryman Allan
Ford Fiesta Rally3 

RC3
5 03:23:36.0 03:23:36.0 01:14:33.3

00:09:29.1


